Republic of the Philippines,
Province of Davao del Norte

The Provindal

INVITATION TO SUBMIT PRICE QUOTATION FORM

Government of Davao del

supplierssmanufacturer/distributors/contractors to submit Price Quotation for the following:

PQF NO.
20162157
€20162158
C20162160
20162161

20162162

€20162163

C20162169

C20162172

20162174

€20162175

C20162176

€20162179

PR No.
1607-2557
1608-2709
1608-2616
1608-2744

1608-2748

1608-2732

1608-2684

1606-2301

1601-0933

1608-2624

1608-2623

1608-2730

Name of Project/s
For PADO-LMDD use
For PEO-PDP/SIM use

For Upgrading of various Bldgs/Facilities (Impvt. of PSWDO)
For Philippine Agriculturist's Summit/Symposium at Davao
City

For Philippine Agriculturist's Summit/Symposium at Davao
City

For upgrading of various Bldg & Facility (re- painting of
Tahanan) use

Forcompl. of Perimeter Fence @ Carmen E/S, Carmen

For Assistance Program for Calamity Affected Areas

For Potable Water System, Brgy. Igangon, San Isidro, DDN
For Marine and Inland Fishe ries Development Program
For Marine and Inland Fishe ries Development Program

For Upgrading of various Bldgs/Facilities (Fab. & Install. of
Steel Shelves, Archives Phl)

The complete schedule of the activitiesis listed, as follows:

Brief Description

IT Equipment
1 unit Laptop
Ultrabook Type
Hardware Materials

Catering Services
Catering Services

Painting Mate rials

Job Order: supply &
installation of Gate
200 bags Certified
Premium Inbred Rice
Seeds
Job Order: supply &
installation of
Plumbing Works
Agricultural Supplies
Agricultural
Machineries and
Equipment

Hardware Materials

PROVINCIAL BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITEE

Norte, through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) invites

ABC

130,000.00

60,000.00
177,480.56
184,800.00

70,000.00

227,387.96

83,000.00

300,000.00

254,000.00

110,000.00

200,000.00

212,704.00

ACTIVITY

DATE/S

1. Issuance of Price Quotation Forms

August 25, 2016 —August 31, 2016

Procurement Planning & Purchasing Section, 2™ Floor, PGSO Bldg. Govemment Center,
MankilanTagum City

2. Opening of Shopping

September 01, 2016, 09:00 A.M.
PGSO Conference Room 2™ Floor, PGSO Bldg. Govemment Center, MankilanTagumCity

Shopping Form may be secured / obtained at the BAC Secretariat, 2F PGSO Building, Government Center, Mankilam,
Tagum City, Davao del Norte.

Date of Publication: August 25, 2016

BAC 2016-09-35

ATTY. EDD MARK O. WAKAN

Provincial General Services Officer

BAC-Chaiman




